=4 Gator Head 2024

8:15 AM Event: 1 Girls Middle School 8+ [Short Course] Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 The Bolles School 2 Pakala, L. 08:42:27.879 08:49.521 08:49.521
2 ROCCS g Trochez 08:41:47.147  11:33.890 11:33.890  02:44.369
Castillo, A.
8:20 AM Event: 2 Boys Middle School 4x [Short Course] Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 ROCCS 3 Jaros, E. 08:49:00.952 10:19.643 10:19.643
8:25 AM Event: 3 Boys Middle School 4+ [Short Course] Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
) Missed
1 The Bolles School 5 Benitez, S. 08:53:23.337 08:54.102 09:04.102
Buoy(10s)
Gainesville Area
2 , 4 Kallman, H. 08:52:22.121 09:45.713 09:45.713  00:41.611
Rowing
8:35 AM Event: 4 Boys Middle School 2x [Short Course] Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 Gainesville Area 6  Krzykowski, P. 08:54:20.619 08:42.840 08:42.840
Rowing
Gainesville Area .
2 _ 7 Lillico, M. 08:55:05.730 09:51.899 09:51.899  01:09.059
Rowing
8:55 AM Event: 5 Womens Youth 2- Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 Gainesville Area 8  Goldstein,S.  09:08:23.166 22:30.522 22:30.522
Rowing
9:00 AM Event: 6 Womens Youth 1x Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 ROCCS 10 Inhofe, E. 09:11:16.695 25:05.544 25:05.544
2 ROCCS 11 Pokusa, C. 09:11:56.683 26:05.972 26:05.972 01:00.428

Gainesville A
3 Rj\',ciizwe b 9 Bailey, E. 09:10:55.928  26:50.360 26:50.360 01:44.816



9:05 AM Event: 7 Womens Masters 1x

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

1 Arete Rowing Club 12 BRAZILL, D.
5 Galn.esvnle Area 13 Stennett, B.
Rowing
3 Halifax 1g  HeathJones,
D.
4 Galn.esvnle Area 15 Wilhoit, A.
Rowing
5 Orlando RC 17 Blake, D.
i ille A
Galn.esw e Area 14 Hopen, G.
Rowing
9:10 AM Event: 8 Mens Youth 1x
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox
1 ROCCS 18 Inhofe, T.
2 The Bolles School 21 Milian, C.
3 Unaff. (USA) 27 Ortiz, J.
4 The Bolles School 22 Spohr, C.
5 The Bolles School 26 Arun, A.
6 The Bolles School 23 Burnett, J.
7 The Bolles School 20 James, J.
8 The Bolles School 24 McAfee, R.
9 The Bolles School 19 Kovacocy, M.
10 The Bolles School 25 Rywelski, P.

Start

09:12:53.240

09:13:18.402

09:13:54.920

09:13:27.913

09:14:29.587

Scratch

Start

09:16:03.225
09:17:15.289
09:20:36.100
09:17:31.149
09:20:00.958
09:18:12.447
09:17:00.827
09:18:46.359
09:16:32.063
09:19:29.889

Raw Time

25:32.364

24:10.918

27:18.546

25:59.186

28:42.678

Adjust

Age
54(-91.1)

Age 35(-8)

Age
60(-136.1)
Missed
Buoy(10s),
Age
47(-50)
Age
67(-200)
Age
66(-190.1)

Raw Time Adjust

22:19.401
22:49.998
23:31.272
23:34.280
24:19.085
24:47.855
25:33.762
26:04.592
27:06.632
29:35.922

Time

24:01.264

24:02.918

25:02.446

25:19.186

25:22.678

Scratch

Time

22:19.401
22:49.998
23:31.272
23:34.280
24:19.085
24:47.855
25:33.762
26:04.592
27:06.632
29:35.922

Official

Split

00:01.654

01:01.182

01:17.922

01:21.414

Official

Split

00:30.597
01:11.871
01:14.879
01:59.684
02:28.454
03:14.361
03:45.191
04:47.231

07:16.521



9:15 AM Event: 9 Mens Masters 1x

Place Crew

1 Unaff. (USA)

2 Unaff. (USA)

3 Gainesville Area
Rowing

4 Gainesville Area
Rowing
Unaff. (USA)
Vero Beach
Rowing

Bow

32

30

29

28

31

33

9:20 AM Event: 10 Mens Youth 2-

Place Crew

1 The Bolles School

2 The Bolles School
The Bolles School

Gainesville Area
Rowing

Bow
35
36
37

34

Stroke/Cox

Alford, R.

Jones, L.

Paulhiac, M.

Chin, A.

Giles, B.

Young, T.

Stroke/Cox
Body, B.

Bianco, M.
Dow, D.

Krzykowski, M.

9:30 AM Event: 11 Womens Youth 8+

Place Crew
1 The Bolles School
2 Edgewater HS

Bow

39
38

Stroke/Cox

Estepp, G.
Goldman, D.

9:35 AM Event: 12 Womens Youth Novice 4+

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

1 The Bolles School 42 Zhang, S.

5 Galn.esvnle Area 40 Jones, N.
Rowing

3 Edgewater HS 41 Marzolf, K.

Start

09:23:49.126

09:23:14.844

09:22:48.057

09:22:09.673

Scratch

Scratch

Start

09:27:53.583
09:28:26.698
09:29:20.721

09:27:00.166

Start

09:37:22.075
09:36:25.200

Start
09:54:29.494

09:51:22.786

09:53:15.999

Raw Time

23:19.921

24:36.796

23:08.002

24:45.546

Raw Time

20:29.421
21:26.911
21:56.082

22:54.893

Raw Time

21:03.291
24:57.051

Raw Time

24:00.961

25:09.222

26:18.876

Adjust

Age
60(-136.1)

Age
65(-180.5)

Age
38(-15.1)

Age
66(-190.1)

Age
63(-162)

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

21:03.821

21:36.296

23:08.002

24:30.446

Scratch

Scratch

Time

20:29.421
21:26.911
21:56.082

22:54.893

Time
21:03.291
24:57.051

Time

24:00.961

25:09.222

26:18.876

Official

Split

00:32.475

02:04.181

03:26.625

Official

Split

00:57.490

01:26.661

02:25.472

Official

Split

03:53.760

Official

Split

01:08.261

02:17.915



9:45 AM Event: 13 Mens Youth 2x

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start

1 The Bolles School 46 Wasserman, N. 09:59:27.170

2 The Bolles School 47 Dow, D. 10:00:20.737
ROCCS 44 Simmons, W. 09:58:07.277

4 Gainesville Area 43 Myers, S. 09:56:59.244
Rowing

5 ROCCS 45 Andras, D. 09:58:49.216

9:50 AM Event: 14 Mixed Masters 4x

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start

i ille A
’ Gainesville Area 48

, Paulhiac, M.
Rowing

10:15 AM Event: 15 Boys Middle School 8+ [Short Course]

Raw Time Adjust

20:12.358
22:48.806
22:51.812

23:05.279

24:14.326

Raw Time Adjust

15:03:11.083 23:23.418

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust
inesville A
1 Gainesville Area g | oyd. W. 10:32:49.480 08:49.022
Rowing
Missed
2 The Bolles School 51  Benitez, S.  10:35:25577 08:12.504 CooY(108)
4xMissed
Buoy(40s)
3 ROCCS 50  Bartlett, G.  10:33:54.998 09:57.172

10:30 AM Event: 16 Girls Middle School 4x [Short Course]

Bow Stroke/Cox

Pakala, L.
Sturdevant, A.

Place Crew Start

1 The Bolles School 53

2 ROCCS 52 10:42:11.498

10:45 AM Event: 17 Girls Middle School 2x [Short Course]

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start

1 Gainesville Area 54  Dean, S. 10:48:49.444
Rowing

12:45 PM Event: 18 Mixed Middle School 8+ [

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start
Gai ille A

1 ainesviiie Area 55  Dean, S. 12:55:10.287
Rowing

2 The Bolles School 56 MacDonald, C. 12:56:23.006

Raw Time Adjust

10:44:01.903 09:05.583
11:49.668

Raw Time Adjust

12:10.125

Raw Time Adjust

11:54.604

13:07.705

Time

20:12.358
22:48.806
22:51.812

23:05.279

24:14.326

Time

23:23.418

Time

08:49.022

09:02.594

09:57.172

Time
09:05.583
11:49.668

Time

12:10.125

Time

11:54.604

13:07.705

Official

Split

02:36.448

02:39.454
02:52.921

04:01.968

Official

Split

Official

Split

00:13.572

01:08.150

Official

Split

02:44.085

Official

Split

Official

Split

01:13.101



1:05 PM Event: 19 Mens Youth 4+ Official

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 The Bolles School 60 Bianco, M. 13:14:27.508 19:13.060 19:13.060
2 Gainesville Area 57 Andreu, B. 13:11:10.170  19:24.377 19:24.377  00:11.317
Rowing
The Bolles School 61 Mark, A. 13:15:24.993 20:54.076 20:54.076 01:41.016
4 Edgewater HS 58 Frazier, C. 13:12:22.462 21:32.295 21:32.295 02:19.235
Edgewater HS 62 Hilton, E. 13:16:47.180 25:22.846 25:22.846 06:09.786
ROCCS 59 Inhofe, T. 13:13:34.505 DNF
1:15 PM Event: 20 Mens Masters 2x Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
Gainesville Area Age
1 63 Hall, J. 13:33:06.863 23:14.781 23:12.081
Rowing al 32(-2.7)
2 I:Tlr:;pa Athletic 64  Potts, D. 13:40:34.455 25:30.694 25:30.694 02:18.613
Unaff. (USA) 65 Jones, L Scratch Age Scratch
’ T 64(-147.9)
1:25 PM Event: 21 Womens Youth 4x Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 The Bolles School 68 Estepp, G. 13:26:01.458 21:28.133 21:28.133
2 Gainesville Area 66  Bailey, E. 13:24:08.203 22:59.904 22:59.904 01:31.771
Rowing
ROCCS 67 Rogers, G. 13:25:20.816  23:20.992 23:20.992 01:52.859
4 The Bolles School 69 You, M. 13:26:52.876 23:44.720 23:44.720 02:16.587
5 Gainesville Area 70 Wicker, B. 13:27:58.070 25:47.397 05:47.397  04:19.264
Rowing
1:35 PM Event: 22 Mens Youth Novice 8+ Official
Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split
1 The Bolles School 72 Tsoukias, N.  14:07:50.443 22:32.206 21ssed ) 55 206
Buoy(20s)

2 gs\llciizwlleArea 71 Snider, B. 14:01:30.139 23:42.308 23:42.308 00:50.102

The Bolles School 73 Vu, D. Scratch Scratch



1:45 PM Event: 23 Mixed Masters 2x

Place

Crew

Tampa Athletic
Club

The Bolles
School

Unaff. (USA)

Bow

74

75

76

Stroke/Cox

Austrich, M.

Farah, F.

Giles, B.

1:55 PM Event: 24 Womens U17 8+

Place

1

2

Crew

The Bolles School

Edgewater HS

Bow Stroke/Cox

78

77

Bassin, O.

Harmeling, J.

2:05 PM Event: 25 Womens Masters 2x

Place

Crew

Gainesville Area
Rowing

Bow Stroke/Cox

79

Jenkins, B.

2:15 PM Event: 26 Mens Youth Novice 4+

Place

a b O DN

2:25 PM Event: 27 Mens Youth 4x

Place

Crew

Gainesville Area
Rowing

The Bolles School
The Bolles School
The Bolles School
ROCCS

Gainesville Area
Rowing

Edgewater HS

Crew

Gainesville Area
Rowing

The Bolles School
The Bolles School

Gainesville Area
Rowing

Bow Stroke/Cox

80 Snider, B.
84 Park, R.

85 Costas, L.
86 Vu, D.

83 Andras, D.
81 Witt, T.

82 Lett-Cox, K.
Bow Stroke/Cox
87 Loyd, M.

89 Milian, C.
88 James, J.
90 Burger, L.

Start

Scratch

Start
14:29:03.823 24:05.370

Start

13:55:00.056 27:11.698

Start

15:22:32.421

15:36:59.506
15:38:18.785
15:24:40.856
14:40:31.012

15:29:32.853

Scratch

Start

14:35:39.649

14:37:29.692
14:36:35.234

Scratch

14:47:17.886 21:59.689

13:46:06.977 26:24.092

Raw Time Adjust

Age

68(-181.5)

Raw Time

14:03:56.245 25:56.791

Raw Time Adjust

Raw Time

22:55.603

24:58.833
25:10.418
27:15.766
27:47.666

31:29.626

Raw Time

19:30.230

20:39.130
20:42.646

Adjust

3xMissed
Buoy(30s)

Adjust

Adjust

Time

21:59.689

26:24.092

Scratch

Time

24:05.370

26:26.791

Time

27:11.698

Time

22:55.603

24:58.833
25:10.418
27:15.766
27:47.666

31:29.626

Scratch

Time

19:30.230

20:39.130
20:42.646

Scratch

Official

Split

04:24.403

Official

Split

02:21.421

Official

Split

Official

Split

02:03.230
02:14.815
04:20.163

04:52.063

08:34.023

Official

Split

01:08.900

01:12.416



2:35 PM Event: 28 Womens Youth 2x

Place Crew

Gainesville Area

Gainesville Area

1 ROCCS
2

Rowing
3 ROCCS
4

Rowing
5 ROCCS

Bow

92

94

93

91

95

Stroke/Cox
Inhofe, A.

Bailey, E.
Mabhler, E.
Parker, S.

Pokusa, C.

2:45 PM Event: 29 Womens Youth 4+

Place Crew

1 The Bolles School
2 Edgewater HS

Bow
97
96

2:55 PM Event: 30 Mens Youth 8+

Place Crew

1 The Bolles School

Gainesville Area

The Bolles School

2
Rowing
4 Edgewater HS

Edgewater HS

Bow

100

98

101

102

Stroke/Cox
Estepp, G.

Goldman, D.

Stroke/Cox

Bianco, M.

Krzykowski, M.

Dow, D.
Frazier, C.

Remigio, I.

Start
14:52:57.062

14:54:07.671

10:02:21.299

14:51:34.550

14:54:56.401

Start
15:04:49.571
14:44:03.807

Start
15:15:54.600

15:45:24.592

15:46:24.948
15:14:33.219
15:17:25.239

Raw Time

23:39.190

24:11.369

24:41.150

26:01.243

26:18.191

Raw Time
23:49.432
27:40.994

Raw Time

17:27.178

18:21.613

20:17.470
20:39.873
22:16.901

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

23:39.190

24:11.369

24:41.150

26:01.243

26:18.191

Time
23:49.432
27:40.994

Time

17:27.178

18:21.613

20:17.470
20:39.873
22:16.901

Official

Split

00:32.179
01:01.960
02:22.053

02:39.001

Official

Split

03:51.562

Official

Split

00:54.435

02:50.292
03:12.695

04:49.723



